
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4920
ANSWERED ON:19.04.2001
LAYING OF RAIL LINE BETWEEN ALWAR AND NARNAUL
JASWANT SINGH YADAV

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to lay a railway line from Alwar (Rajasthan) to Narnaul (Haryana);

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which the survey for laying the said railway line is likely to be conducted?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI DIGVIJAY SINGH)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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